NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 253252
LED LIGHT UNDER
CANOPY S
Application Product Details
Feature
Ideal for Gas Station, Factory,
Industrial Area, Shopping Center,
Green House, Football field, Car

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 255254
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
50W
NSL-UCAN-V1-50W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-UCAN-V1-50W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
L 285 W 95 5500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
100W
NSL-UCAN-V1-100W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-UCAN-V1-100W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
L 290 W 190 11000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
150W
NSL-UCAN-V1-150W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-UCAN-V1-150W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
L 290 W 278 16500